
CAT 3

CAT 3 MALE

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 302 RIVER RUSSELL 00:49:09.89 MTB 6:55/M 8.7mph 2 20

2 124 KALEB LEWIS 01:00:15.22 MTB 8:29/M 7.1mph 15 21

3 300 ROBERT LIVELY 02:03:01.61 MTB 17:20/M 3.5mph 28 27

CAT 3 Male 30+ 40+ 50+

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 100 MIKUS ABOLINS-ABOLS 00:41:30.63 MTB 30+, 40+ 5:51/M 10.3mph 1 35

2 114 JOHN WATT 00:49:34.14 MTB 30+, 40+ 6:59/M 8.6mph 3 36

3 117 JAMES PAUL 00:50:00.37 MTB 30+, 40+ 7:03/M 8.5mph 4 49

4 115 BILLY WOOD 00:51:54.48 MTB 30+, 40+ 7:19/M 8.2mph 5 47

5 52 ADAM RUSSELL 00:52:02.38 MTB 7:20/M 8.2mph 6 43

6 109 SEAN PLUMMER 00:52:34.35 MTB 30+, 40+ 7:24/M 8.1mph 7 40

7 121 KENT SKAGGS 00:54:01.62 MTB 7:36/M 7.9mph 8 54

8 104 PATRICK HEINTZ 00:54:43.34 MTB 30+, 40+ 7:42/M 7.8mph 9 48

9 118 TREVOR RITCHIE 00:56:15.98 MTB 30+, 40+ 7:55/M 7.6mph 10 36

10 112 CAMERON SONTAG 00:57:08.21 MTB 30+, 40+ 8:03/M 7.5mph 11 48

11 125 JEREMY SPARKS 00:57:08.56 MTB 8:03/M 7.5mph 12 36

12 102 CHARLES GIBSON 00:59:22.44 MTB 30+, 40+ 8:22/M 7.2mph 13 39

13 101 ALAN BIDDLE 01:00:03.89 MTB 30+, 40+ 8:27/M 7.1mph 14 55

14 103 A.J. HARRINGTON 01:01:45.99 MTB 30+, 40+ 8:42/M 6.9mph 16 30

15 123 MIKE GREEN 01:02:49.34 MTB 8:51/M 6.8mph 17 55

16 107 MATT MILLS 01:03:44.92 MTB 30+, 40+ 8:59/M 6.7mph 18 50

17 122 KEITH LEWIS 01:08:49.36 MTB 9:42/M 6.2mph 19 48

18 111 JOE SISSOM 01:12:44.12 MTB 30+, 40+ 10:15/M 5.9mph 20 38

19 110 SAMUEL SCHAFFER 01:18:37.28 MTB 30+, 40+ 11:04/M 5.4mph 21 35

20 116 BRAD HODGES 01:22:15.79 MTB 30+, 40+ 11:35/M 5.2mph 24 40

21 119 ALEX SLITZ 01:26:34.66 MTB 30+, 40+ 12:12/M 4.9mph 25 35

22 301 JUSTIN RAYBURN 02:02:41.81 MTB 17:17/M 3.5mph 27 31

23 108 ZAC MORRIS 02:18:32.64 MTB 30+, 40+ 19:31/M 3.1mph 30 34

CAT 3 Female 30+ 40+ 50+

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 304 PAULA KOMPRSOVA 01:19:50.51 MTB 11:15/M 5.3mph 22 40

2 305 PETRA KRAFT 01:19:52.34 MTB 11:15/M 5.3mph 23 41

3 323 HEATHER SONTAG 01:45:26.18 MTB 14:51/M 4.0mph 26 48

4 322 MEGAN MALEAR 02:15:09.17 MTB 30+ 19:02/M 3.2mph 29 32

Male 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 100 MIKUS ABOLINS-ABOLS 00:41:30.63 MTB 30+, 40+ 5:51/M 10.3mph 1 35

2 114 JOHN WATT 00:49:34.14 MTB 30+, 40+ 6:59/M 8.6mph 3 36

3 118 TREVOR RITCHIE 00:56:15.98 MTB 30+, 40+ 7:55/M 7.6mph 10 36

4 125 JEREMY SPARKS 00:57:08.56 MTB 8:03/M 7.5mph 12 36

5 102 CHARLES GIBSON 00:59:22.44 MTB 30+, 40+ 8:22/M 7.2mph 13 39

6 103 A.J. HARRINGTON 01:01:45.99 MTB 30+, 40+ 8:42/M 6.9mph 16 30

7 111 JOE SISSOM 01:12:44.12 MTB 30+, 40+ 10:15/M 5.9mph 20 38

8 110 SAMUEL SCHAFFER 01:18:37.28 MTB 30+, 40+ 11:04/M 5.4mph 21 35

9 119 ALEX SLITZ 01:26:34.66 MTB 30+, 40+ 12:12/M 4.9mph 25 35

10 301 JUSTIN RAYBURN 02:02:41.81 MTB 17:17/M 3.5mph 27 31

11 108 ZAC MORRIS 02:18:32.64 MTB 30+, 40+ 19:31/M 3.1mph 30 34

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 117 JAMES PAUL 00:50:00.37 MTB 30+, 40+ 7:03/M 8.5mph 4 49
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CAT 3

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

2 115 BILLY WOOD 00:51:54.48 MTB 30+, 40+ 7:19/M 8.2mph 5 47

3 52 ADAM RUSSELL 00:52:02.38 MTB 7:20/M 8.2mph 6 43

4 109 SEAN PLUMMER 00:52:34.35 MTB 30+, 40+ 7:24/M 8.1mph 7 40

5 104 PATRICK HEINTZ 00:54:43.34 MTB 30+, 40+ 7:42/M 7.8mph 9 48

6 112 CAMERON SONTAG 00:57:08.21 MTB 30+, 40+ 8:03/M 7.5mph 11 48

7 122 KEITH LEWIS 01:08:49.36 MTB 9:42/M 6.2mph 19 48

8 116 BRAD HODGES 01:22:15.79 MTB 30+, 40+ 11:35/M 5.2mph 24 40

Male 50 - 99

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 121 KENT SKAGGS 00:54:01.62 MTB 7:36/M 7.9mph 8 54

2 101 ALAN BIDDLE 01:00:03.89 MTB 30+, 40+ 8:27/M 7.1mph 14 55

3 123 MIKE GREEN 01:02:49.34 MTB 8:51/M 6.8mph 17 55

4 107 MATT MILLS 01:03:44.92 MTB 30+, 40+ 8:59/M 6.7mph 18 50

Female 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 322 MEGAN MALEAR 02:15:09.17 MTB 30+ 19:02/M 3.2mph 29 32

Female 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 304 PAULA KOMPRSOVA 01:19:50.51 MTB 11:15/M 5.3mph 22 40

2 305 PETRA KRAFT 01:19:52.34 MTB 11:15/M 5.3mph 23 41

3 323 HEATHER SONTAG 01:45:26.18 MTB 14:51/M 4.0mph 26 48
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